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Candidate Details (in Ballot Paper order) 

2008 Ipswich City - Councillor Election held on 15/03/2008

Page 1 of 3

Division 1

Division 10

Division 2

Division 3

(07) 3818 3100

0408 985 615

davidm@gil.com.au

0418 198 261

0418 198 261

roydiv10@optus.com.au

0419 414 016

(07) 5464 2079

0419 414 016

stevefranklin77@hotmail.com

(07) 5464 1088

(07) 5464 1351

0419 705 376

(07) 5464 2594

davidp@gil.com.au

paul@tully.org.au

0450 460 818

0407 888 120

nattrass@ine.com.au

(07) 3288 5899

0407 749 064

(07) 3288 5877

vattwood@gil.com.au

THE GREENS

24 Meier Road
CAMIRA  QLD  4300

19 Whitehill Road
NEWTOWN  QLD  4305

16 Makepeace Street
ROSEWOOD  QLD  4340

PO Box 93
ROSEWOOD  QLD  4340

PO Box 1
GOODNA  QLD  4300

25 WARWICK Court
BELLBIRD PARK  QLD  4300

PO Box 496
REDBANK  QLD  4301

David Morrison

Roy Henderson

Steven Ernest Franklin

David Allen Pahlke

Paul Tully

Alaric Edward Owen
Nattrass

Victor Attwood

MORRISON, David

HENDERSON, Roy

FRANKLIN, Steven

PAHLKE, David

TULLY, Paul Gregory

VISKERS, Albert

NATTRASS, Ric

ATTWOOD, Victor

Ph (B):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Email:

Mob:

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:
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Division 4

Division 5

Division 6

Division 7

Division 8

(07) 3816 2444

0419 705 381

(07) 3816 2466

tnardi@ipswich.qld.gov.au

(07) 3810 2144

(07) 3282 2775

think.big1@bigpond.com

0401 274 427

(07) 3844 4654

spchristison@optusnet.com.au

(07) 3281 8700

(07) 3294 6517

0418 738 894

(07) 3281 8600

hmorrow@ipswich.qld.gov.au

andrewmyles2008@yahoo.com

(07) 3810 4271

0412 288 104

(07) 3813 0655

cbromage@gil.com.au

(07) 3810 6224

(07) 3201 5943

0419 025 407

andrewa@gil.com.au

(07) 3282 9600

0419 812 146

(07) 3282 9622

charliep@gil.com.au

THE GREENS

Shop 1
36 South Station Roads
BOOVAL  QLD  4304

28 Margaret Street
SILKSTONE  QLD  4304

PO Box 309
IPSWICH  QLD  4305

65 Hume Street
BARELLAN POINT  QLD
4306

PO Box 5072
BRASSALL  QLD  4305

7 Newstead Court
BRASSALL  QLD  4503

Trevor Nardi

Nathan Small

Paul Michael Christison

Heather Rosina Morrow

Cheryl Bromage

Andrew Antoniolli

NARDI, Trevor

SMALL, Nathan

CHRISTISON, Paul

MORROW, Heather

MYLES, Andrew

BROMAGE, Cheryl Anne

ANTONIOLLI, Andrew

McNAMARA, Paul

PISASALE, Charlie

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Email:

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:
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Division 9

(07) 3810 6231

0439 768 025

(07) 3294 3006

sireland@ipswich.qld.gov.au

0412 905 311

K3A2@bigpond.com.au

PO Box 4079
RACEVIEW  QLD  4305

3 Lalor Court
REDBANK PLAINS  QLD
4301

Sheila Ann Ireland

Trina Maree Hughes

IRELAND, Sheila

HUGHES, Trina

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:


